INPUTS
Frequency Range 50/60 Hz
Cable 1000 Vac UL Style 21223 cable with 22 AWG leads
ACCURACY
Accuracy ±1% from 50 to 5000 A
OUTPUT
Output at Rated Current Custom for E5xxxA and E2x Series power meters
MECHANICAL

www. .com information@itm.com1.800.561.8187
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
ORDERING INFORMATION
CT CORE
LENGTH
APPROXIMATE INSIDE DIAMETER
WITH CLOSED CONNECTOR
12 in. (300 mm) Ø 3.76 in. (96 mm)
18 in. (460 mm) Ø 5.76 in. (146 mm)
24 in. (600 mm) Ø 7.52 in. (191 mm)
36 in. (900 mm) Ø 11.28 in. (287 mm)
MODEL DESCRIPTION
E683D502 Rogowski CT, 300 mm (12”), 600 V, 5 kA, U018 equivalent
E683G502 Rogowski CT, 460 mm (18”), 600 V, 5 kA, U018 equivalent
E683J502 Rogowski CT, 600 mm (24”), 600 V, 5 kA, U018 equivalent
E683L502 Rogowski CT, 900 mm (36”), 600 V, 5 kA, U018 equivalent
Note:  These CTs are only compatible with the E2x and E5xxxA Series meters.
3.76 in. (96 mm)
5.76 in. (146 mm)
7.52 in. (191 mm)